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Registered Voters: 5,198 of 27,767 (18.72%)

Ballots Cast: 5,198

CBJ 2023 Regular Municipal Election
Preliminary UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Night, October 3, 2023

Areawide Assembly (Vote for 2)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ella Adkison

JoAnn Wallace

Paul R. Kelly

Emily Mesch

Laura Martinson McDonnell
Michele Stuart-Morgan
Ivan Nance

Dorene Lorenz
Nathaniel (Nano) Brooks
Jeff Jones

Total Votes

Total
5,198 / 27,767 18.72%

Total
1,698
1,340
1,946

31
1,316
433
127
478
1,489
423
9,565

Total

Assembly District 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate

Joe Geldhof

Alicia Hughes-Skandijs
Total Votes

Total
5,198 /27,767 18.72%

Total
2,033
2,872
4,909

Total

Assembly District 2 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
David L. Morris
Christine Woll
Total Votes

Total
5,198 /27,767 18.72%

Total
1,703
3,094
4,800

Total
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Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Total
Times Cast 5,198 / 27,767 18.72%
Candidate Total
Britteny Cioni-Haywood 2,993
Paige Sipniewski 1,646
David H. Noon 3,216
Total Votes 7,857
Total
Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)
Total
Times Cast 5,198 / 27,767 18.72%
Candidate Total
Bonds, Yes 2,470
Bonds, No 2,582
Total Votes 5,052

Total



