#### CBJ 2023 Regular Municipal Election Preliminary UNOFFICIAL RESULTS Election Night, October 3, 2023

Registered Voters: 5,198 of 27,767 (18.72%)

Ballots Cast: 5,198

#### Areawide Assembly (Vote for 2)

	Total	
Times Cast	5,198 / 27,767	18.72%
Candidate	Total	
Ella Adkison	1,698	
JoAnn Wallace	1,340	
Paul R. Kelly	1,946	
Emily Mesch	311	
Laura Martinson McDonnell	1,316	
Michele Stuart-Morgan	433	
Ivan Nance	127	
Dorene Lorenz	478	
Nathaniel (Nano) Brooks	1,489	
Jeff Jones	423	
Total Votes	9,565	
	Total	

## Assembly District 1 (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	5,198 / 27,767	18.72%
Candidate	Total	
Joe Geldhof	2,033	
Alicia Hughes-Skandijs	2,872	
Total Votes	4,909	
	Total	

### Assembly District 2 (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	5,198 / 27,767	18.72%
Candidate	Total	
David L. Morris	1,703	
Christine Woll	3,094	
Total Votes	4,800	
	Total	

Page: 2 of 2 10/4/2023 12:27:55 AM

## **Board of Education (Vote for 2)**

	Total	
Times Cast	5,198 / 27,767	18.72%
Candidate	Total	
Britteny Cioni-Haywood	2,993	
Paige Sipniewski	1,646	
David H. Noon	3,216	
Total Votes	7,857	
	Total	

# Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	5,198 / 27,767	18.72%
Candidate	Total	
Bonds, Yes	2,470	
Bonds, No	2,582	
Total Votes	5,052	
	Total	